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Common Stock, P 1 par value 1,229,348,500 shares outstanding



Item 9. Others

Relative to the Share Buyback Program approved by the Corporation’s Board of Directors on
15 June 2017, the following shares were repurchased from the market:

Date of Number of Price per Outstanding shares Treasury shares

Transaction shares share after transaction after transaction
8 August 2017 20,000 11.30 1,229,328,500 20,671,500
8 August 2017 15,000 11.32 1,229,313,500 20,686,500
8 August 2017 5,000 11.34 1,229,308,500 20,691,500
8 August 2017 5,000 11.38 1,229,303,500 20,696,500
8 August 2017 12,500 11.40 1,229,291,000 20,709,000
8 August 2017 30,000 11.42 1,229,261,000 20,739,000
8 August 2017 2,000 11.46 1,229,259,000 20,741,000
8 August 2017 1,000 11.48 1,229,258,000 20,742,000
8 August 2017 1,000 11.50 1,229,257,000 20,743,000
8 August 2017 1,000 11.56 1,229,256,000 20,744,000
8 August 2017 3,500 11.60 1,229,252,500 20,747,500
8 August 2017 2,000 11.62 1,229,250,500 20,749,500
8 August 2017 2,000 11.64 1,229,248,500 20,751,500
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